79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 24, 2026 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BRICK SMOOTH ®
Fixture Dimensions - See page 2
Brick Smooth is a sleek and versatile, rectangular, outdoor, wall mounted
luminaire with rounded edges that provides up and down light emission.
It is available in 2 lengths (7.7” or 11.6”), 3 color temperatures, and 2
standard metallic finishes as well as a primer finish that can be painted any
color, and 2 Cementolight® textured concrete finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: F33301.1.2.05.US.  Accessories ordered separately.
Wattage 6W, 12W
Power Supply Remote 350mA, not included. See page 2.
Construction Inner Body: Die-Cast Aluminum
Lens: Extra-Clear Tempered Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U3-G0 (3000K, 6W version)
B1-U4-G0 (3000K, 12W version)
CRI 90
Delivered Lumens 634 lm (6W, 3000K))
1686 lm (12W, 3000K)
Efficacy 105.7 lm/W (6W, 3000K)
140.5 lm/W (12W, 3000K)
Optics Diffused
Finishes Anthracite, Pure White (RAL 9010),
Paintable Primer,
Cementolight® Warm Grey and Sage Green
Lumen Maintenance 55,000 hrs (Ta 35°C)
Fixture Dimensions
7.68” l x 3.94” w x 1.61” d (small)
11.61” l x 3.94” w x 1.61” d (large)
IP Rating IP65
Impact Resistance IK08
. . . 05 . .US
Model No. Finish CCT Optics
F33301 - 6W, 7.7” length 1 - Anthracite 2 - 2700K 05 - Diffused .US
F33302 - 14W, 11.6” length 2 - Pure White (RAL 9010) 3 - 3000K
U - Primer - Paintable 4 - 4000K
S - Cementolight® Warm Gray
T - Cementolight® Sage Green
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 24, 2026 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
BRICK SMOOTH ®
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK SMOOTH 5.6W 30K - 33301.X.3.05.IES
31
61
92
122
Maximum Candela = 122.3
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
7.68"1.61"
3.94"
11.61"1.61"
3.94"
F33301 (6W)				         F33302 (12W)
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BRICK SMOOTH 14W 30K - 33302.X.3.05.IES
81
161
242
323
Maximum Candela = 323.0
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
6W      12W
PPLT00247 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 7W, Class 2 1-1 —
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 13W, Class 2 2-2 1-1
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
6W          12W
PPLT00468 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 14W, Class 2 1-2 1-1
PPLT00465-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 20W, Class 2, DAMP 1-3 1-1
PPLT00263 Leading / Trailing Edge Dimming to 10% (120V only) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 32W, Class 2 2-2 1-1
PPLT00561-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-2 1-1
For other power supply options consult factory.